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DDST Unit Type C/D (B893/B880)

PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.
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B129 1306
B880 5171
B262 1300
B129 1313
B262 1254
B129 1308
B262 1479
B262 1481
B129 1309
H547 4203

GWCTL Shadeing Plate
PCB:NC4-S:GDI-NOB
Bracket:PCB:GDI
Spring Plate - GWCTL
Cover:DS

FCU Bracket
Cover:On-line:Cps:NA
Cover:On-line:Cps:EU
Interface Cover

Guide Plate Sponge
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Index L Q'ty Per
No. Part No. Description Assembly
101 | 0451 3006N | Tapping Screw - 3x6
102 | 1607 1461 | Ferrite Core
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Part No. Description E%%i ?\lnoé Part No. Description rr%%i ?\lnod.
B880 5171 PCB:NC4-S:GDI-NOB 3- 2 B129 1306 GWCTL Shadeing Plate 3- 1
B129 1308 FCU Bracket 3- 6
B129 1309 Interface Cover 3- 8
B129 1313 Spring Plate - GWCTL 3- 4
B262 1254 Cover:DS 3- 5
B262 1300 Bracket:PCB:GDI 3- 3
B262 1479 Cover:On-line:Cps:NA 3- 7
B262 1481 Cover:On-line:Cps:EU 3- 7
H547 4203 Guide Plate Sponge 3- 9
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0451 3006N | Tapping Screw - 3x6 3- 101
1607 1461 Ferrite Core 3- 102
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